
Water quality assessment for
self-sufficient water resources

for DKI Jakarta
by Ramadhani Yanidar

Submission date: 07-Aug-2024 03:35PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2428534707
File name: ar_2018_IOP_Conf._Earth_Environ._Sci._106_012056_ISOSUD_2018.pdf (1.02M)
Word count: 3102
Character count: 16521





1

2
2

2

2

4

12

15



3

4

7

14



3

3

5

8

10

11

13



5

6

9
9









10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

Water quality assessment for self-sufficient water resources
for DKI Jakarta
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

research.aalto.fi
Internet Source

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

bio-protocol.org
Internet Source

wrc.org.za
Internet Source

hal.univ-lorraine.fr
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

mts.intechopen.com
Internet Source

www.entomoljournal.com
Internet Source

J. Brad Stephenson. "The Engineering Geology
and Hydrology of Karst Terrains", Taylor &



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Francis, 2020
Publication

Gyanendra Awasthi, Vinay Kumar, Harish
Chandra, Ajay Singh, Airvind Mathur. "Impact
of sugar industries of kushinagar district
(U.P.) on water quality: Using remote sensing
and Geographical information System (GIS)",
Environment Conservation Journal, 2006
Publication

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

iaeme.com
Internet Source

semspub.epa.gov
Internet Source

Davor Antanasijević, Viktor Pocajt, Aleksandra
Perić-Grujić, Mirjana Ristić. "Modelling of
dissolved oxygen in the Danube River using
artificial neural networks and Monte Carlo
Simulation uncertainty analysis", Journal of
Hydrology, 2014
Publication

Zulkifli, F Y, S F Siddiq, and E T Rahardjo.
"Multiband microstrip antenna for RFID
application", 2010 IEEE Asia-Pacific
Conference on Applied Electromagnetics
(APACE), 2010.
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


